World Championship 2007

Buena Park, USA May 16 - 20

G7 Pro

Pos Name

1 Beuf Pedersen

2 Sedric Johnson

3 Carlos Aloise

4 Mikael Silén

5 Vlado Okali

6 Marcello Serra

7 Gugu Bernardino
8 Bill Skinner

9 Randy Thompson
10  Stefan Tornfeldt
11 Bob Dunn

12 Benny Justice

13  Phil Larcom

14  Forrest Watchers
15 Ron Van Wagnen
16  John Tore Anderson
17  Vladimir Horky
18 Tony Hobart

19  Rodrigo Mastrochirico
20 Benes Zdenek

21 Al Chuck

22 Reggie Coram
23  Tim Tyler

24  Mike Aguirre

25  Jim Swofford

26  Kenny Richins
27  Rick Salvino

28 P.A. Watson

29 Jim Lange

30 Mike Graversen
31 Gary Puetz

32 Terry Kunz

33 Lindsay Byron

34  Adam Kirchhoffer
35 Marcelo Triginelli
36  Gil Gundersen
37  Gary Gerding

38  John Wakamatsu
39 Zac Grinstead

40 Ron Herrera

Nat

USA
USA
USA
SWE
SVK
BRA
BRA
USA

USA
SWE
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

CZE
USA
USA
CZE
USA
NED
AUS
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
BRA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Qual.

1.426
1.527
1.631
1.510
1.519
1.510
1.579
1.567

1.555
1.509
1.566
1.474
1.456
1.505
1.577
1.699

1.442
1.549
1.582
1.737
1.620
1.584
1.647
1.570
1.511
1.538
1.503
1.459
1.538
1.599
1.536
1.711

1.655
1.664
1.609
1.637
1.702
1.655
1.624
1.958

Subconsi

446

446

433
439
431
438

429

419

421
418
401
375
367
335
326
228

Consi

481
468
454
471
450
468
458
444

457
461
424
480
440
473
457
466

452
434
430
429
416
415
414
411
411
410
403
399
352
348
192
82

Semi

721
684
695
728
694
716
709
688

697
672
668
654
651
648
611
239

Final

1193
1191
1176
1173
1108
1102
1037
924



G7 OMO

Pos Name

O©CoOoO~NOOAADWN -~

Forrest Watchers
Stefan Tornfeldt
Phil Larcom
Reggie Coram
Rich Curnutte
Jim Lange

Rick Salvino

Jim Swofford
Tim Tyler

Gugu Bernardino
Zdenek Benes
Josh Bauer

Joe Chevy
Sedrick Wright
Vlado Okali

Zac Grinstead
Jeff Jones

Terry Kunz
Marcello Triginelli
Paul Pfeiffer
Connie Aloise
Bill Skinner
Adam Kirchhoffer
Paul Peterson
Mike Who

Frank Sarkela
Carlos Aloise
Chris Radisich
Ron Herrera
Brenden Aquirre
Marco Salvino
Gary Gerding
Marcelo Serra

Al Chuck

Rick Elting
Anthony Romero
Jose Mario Serra
Dustin Tillman
Lindsay Byron
Robert Park
Mike Graversen
Jonathan Forsyth
Darryl Atkin
Vladimir Horky
Tony Hobart
Mikael Silén
James Grinstead

John Tore Anderson
Rodrigo Mastrochirico

Ron Van Wagnen

Nat

USA
SWE
USA
NED
USA
USA
USA
USA
AUS
BRA
CZE
USA
USA
USA
SVK
USA
USA
USA
BRA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
BRA
USA
USA
USA
BRA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CZE
USA
SWE
USA
USA
BRA
USA

Qual.

DNQ
1.720
1.822
1.894
DNQ
1.840
DNQ
1.791
1.873
1.708
1.664
1.960
DNQ
1.819
1.755
DNQ
1.950
DNQ
1.709
1.961
DNQ
1.936
DNQ
1.728
DNQ
1.980
5.378
1.985
1.769
1.837
3.711
1.818
1.747
1.836
1.973
1.875
1.956
DNQ
2.021
DNQ
1.911
DNQ
1.799
1.725
1.739
1.794
1.984
1.794
1.759
1.818

Laps
976
943
936
928
927
926
925
919
917
913
907
906
905
904
904
891
873
872
861
851
850
848
842
839
824
818
816
804
798
769
700
679
598
552
460
441
434
402
395
371
369
308
274
194
191
182
181

87
32
12



G27

Pos Name

Mikael Silén
Vladimir Horky
Gugu Bernardino
Frank Sarkela
Bill Skinner
Vlado Okali

Jim Lange
Reggie Coram

ONOO O, WN -

9 Mike Graversen
10  Carlos Aloise

11 Pat Ularte

12 Tim Tyler

13  Rich Curnutte
14  Paul Peterson
15  Tony Hobart

16  Stefan Tornfeldt

17  Zdenek Benes

18  Jeff Jones

19  Benny Justice

20 Darryl Atkin

21 Gary Gerding

22 Marcelo Serra

23 Kenny Richins

24 Ron Van Wagnen
25  Jim Swofford

26  Mike Deleadillo

G27 Light

Pos Name

Les Wright

Ron Van Wagnen
Phil Larcom
Darryl Atkin

Rich Curnutte
Jeff Jones
Reggie Coram
Osvaldo Vaccari

ONOO O, WN -

9 Connie Aloise

10  Paul Peterson

11 Ryan McDaniel

12 Rodrigo Mastrochirico
13  Stefan Tornfelds

14  Marcelo Serra

15 Jim Lange

16  Bill Taylor

Nat

SWE
CZE
BRA
USA
USA
SVK
USA
NED

USA
USA
USA
AUS
USA
USA
USA
SWE

CZE
USA
USA
USA
USA
BRA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Nation

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
NED
BRA

USA
USA
USA
BRA
SWE
BRA
USA
USA

Qual.

1.865
1.683
1.768
1.687
1.685
1.735
1.725
1.765

1.801
1.709
1.729
1.817
1.693
1.725
1.687
1.727

1.816
1.926
1.681
1.891
1.887
1.749
1.804
1.831
1.738
DNQ

Qual.

1.970
2.009
DNQ
2.056
1.980
2.001
1.992
1.975

1.956
2.007
2141
2.015
1.999
2.028
2127
2.119

Consi

448
447
440
446
444
443
440
447

437
445
443
435
453
446
444
452

442
431
429
420
420
399
384
379
325
45

Semi

639
624
640
619
634
625
631
643

616
593
534
528
445
324
202
137

Semi

660
671
659
662
661
652
661
667

652
651
612
602
592
584
172
4

Final

857
844
833
825
798
786
723
378

Final

896
893
884
883
868
850
826
795
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